
180

125

122

68

46

35

31

22

21

14

11

48

182

132

121

118

97

92

82

81

69

65

59

59

55

43

38

35

31

30

27

20

11

9

7

159

123

115

100

72

25

23

Class 4 Positions

81

Andy WYNNE

Clive WATSON

Paul LARAMY

Mike EUSTACE

Mike CUTT

Rick KERRY

Colin WHITMORE 

Wayne LEWIS

Ben PEARSON

Niall BRADLEY

Class M1 Positions

Graham CROWHURST 

Mark CULMER ,

Paul COOK 

Chris BLAKEY

Philip WHITE

Saranga SOTHISRIHARI

Bill REDDROP

Cavan GRAINGER

Mike NASH

Adam READ

Stuart PYWELL

Sergei MINEEV

Jordan SAYWOOD

Adrian WILLIAMS

David MORRIS

William LAKE

Leigh SPENCER

Stuart PYWELL

Pete SKINNER

Andrew PYWELL

Karl McMILLAN

Sam REDDROP

Jon MADOC-JONES

Cup Class Positions

Gareth THOMAS

Sam WALTON

Ivor MAIRS

Leigh SPENCER

Class M2 Positions

Rahim BALOO

Class 6 Positions

Lee PIERCEY

Jim BENSON

Steven SCHWEIKHARDT

Dan HARBOROW

Thomas SINGLETON


